
 
 

Academic School Year 2008-2009 
Regular and Sibling Discount Rate Sheet 
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Toddler – 
 
*All tuition 
enrollment.
 

*The Semi-
 

*Monthly P
 

*The 12-mo
 

Tuition Dep
Educational
(Educationa
  

 

Preschool 
Days 

in 
Week

 
Enrollment 

Fee

 
Annual 
Tuition

 
One 

Pmt.*

 
Two   

Pmts.*

 
Ten    

Pmts.*

 
Twelve  
Pmts.*

Half Days  

Toddler & 
Transitional 

only 
2 100 $3195 $2695 $1415 $294 $279 

3 100 $4440 $3940 $2069 $429 $402 Toddler 
ransitional & 

Primary 5 100 $6275 $5775 $3032 $629 $585 

 

Full Days  

2 100 $4010 $3510 $1843 $383 $363 

3 100 $5740 $5240 $2751 $570 $539 
Toddler 

ransitional & 
Primary 

5 100 $8225 $7725 $4056 $840 $795 

indergarten 5 100 $8225 $7725 $4056 $840 $795 
16 months – 24 months; Transitional 25 months – 3 years;  Primary 3 years – 6 years 

payment calculations are subsequent to the $500 Tuition Deposit required at time of 
 

Annual payments include a finance charge of 5%.  

ayment Plans include a finance charge of 6% and required Tuition Refund Insurance. 

nth payment plan is available with full (8 weeks) enrollment in Summer Camp 2008.  

Fees* 
osit, deducted from total tuition amount listed above           $500 
 Resources/Activity Fee                                 $125-250 
l Resources/Activity Fees include most classroom costs, but are not all-inclusive.) 

Extended Care 
Program Time  
Monthly Morning Care 7:00-8:00 a.m. $70 
Monthly Afternoon Care until 4:30 p.m. $70 
Monthly Afternoon Care until 6:00 p.m. $145 
Daily Morning Care 7:00-8:00 a.m.     $7 
Daily Afternoon Care until 4:30 p.m. $7 
Daily Afternoon Care until 6:00 p.m. $15 
½ day Early Dismissal until 4:30 p.m. $15 
½ day Early Dismissal until 6:00 p.m. $25 
Holiday/Vacation Care 7:00 am – 4:30 pm $30 
Holiday/Vacation Care 7:00 am – 6:00 pm $40 



 

 
 

Academic School Year 2008-2009 
 

Sibling Discount 10% 
 
Tuition discounts are available when more than one child in a family is enrolled in CDSA – Montessori.   
CDSA – Montessori offers a 10% tuition discount for each additional child enrolled for families with two or 
more children enrolled concurrently.  
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Preschool 
Days 

in 
Week

 
Enrollment 

Fee

 
Annual 
Tuition

 
One 

Pmt.*

 
Two   

Pmts.*

 
Ten    

Pmts.*

 
Twelve  
Pmts.*

Half Days  

Toddler & 
Transitional 

only 
2 100 $2876 $2376 $1247 $259 $249 

3 100 $3996 $3496 $1835 $381 $362 Toddler 
ransitional & 

Primary 5 100 $5648 $5148 $2703 $561 $528 

  

Full Days  

2 100 $3609 $3109 $1632 $339 $327 

3 100 $5166 $4666 $2450 $508 $487 
Toddler 

ransitional & 
Primary 

5 100 $7403 $6903 $3624 $751 $720 

indergarten 5 100 $7403 $6903 $3624 $751 $720 
 


